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September 10, 2024 

 

LAK Pre-Bid Conference: September 5, 2024 

In Person Attendance: 

• Michael Webster, Graham Construction michaelwe@grahamus.com 206-503-5288 

• Logan Erickson, Swinerton logan.erickson@swinerton.com 425-495-5644 

• Mike Kopson, Swinerton  mkopson@swinerton.com 425-229-5098 

• Russell Sprague, Swinerton russellsprague@swinerton.com 661-747-4374 

• Jacob Wischmeier, JTM Construction estimating@jtmconstruction.com 440-823-7403 

• Margarita Pitova, Bayley Construction bidswa@bayley.net 206-621-8884 

• Jose Moreno-Yavez, Getchell Electric LLC jose.moreno@getchellelectricllc.com 

• Tyler Grigsby, Swinerton tyler.grigsby@swinterton.com 206-247-2914 

• Darwen Ullested, Corstone Contractors darwen@corstonellc.com 425-754-1649 

• Nick Buckner, Clear Water nick.buckner@clearwaterservices.com 206-678-6489 

• Ryan Carlisle, Western Ventures Construction bids@westernventures.com 425-640-5050 

• David Gonzales, Local 54 unionrep@rooferslocal54.net 

• Kim Alseth, Pellco Construction bids@pellcoconstruction.com 425-265-7211 

• Luke Comer, Comer GC estimating@comergc.com 425-765-4118 

• David Engle, Swinerton Builders, David.engle@swinerton.com 206-920-8015 

• Tony Matesi, Sound Surveillance tony@soundsurv.com 

• Andrew Preson, Forma Construction estimating@formacc.com 360-754-5788 
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LAK Pre-Bid Conference: September 5, 2024 

 Virtual Attendance: 

• Sam Slothower - Faber Construction - 360-927-7537 - bids@faberconstruction.com 

• Ryan Weeger, Swinerton, ryan.weeger@swinerton.com 

• Manley McIntyre - Colacurcio Brothers 360-332-4044 

m.mcintyre@colacurciobrothers.com 

• Jaci McIsaac - Western Ventures   425-931-7070  bids@westernventures.com 

• Derek LoPresti - Tiger Construction, Ltd - 360-966-7252 - bids@tigerconstruction.us 

• Sarah Freeland, Interwest Construction, Inc., bids@interwest.biz  

• Jeni Whited - Electric West 360-419-9378 jeni@electric-west.com 

• Peter Schneider, JTM Construction, pschneider@jtmconstruction.com 

• Rick Workman, W.G. Clark Construction. rworkman@wgclark.com 

• Robert Nixon, Lease Crutcher Lewis 206-713-3844 robert.nixon@lewisbuilds.com 

• Jacob Deacy - SSNW - Jacobd@ssnw.co - 425-422-8092 

• Ryan Dean, Axiom Northwest Construction Inc., (425) 314-1744, ryan@axiomnw.com 

• Brandon Roos - Valdez Construction -360.246.4324 -broos@valdezco.com 

• Xander Macatangay, Ferguson Construction, Inc., 425-974-8400, 

bids@fergusonconstruction.com 

• James Schwartz - Kirtley Cole - jschwartz@kirtley-cole.com 425-231-8426 

• James Buchanan, Axiom Northwest Construction Inc., -206- 954-5227, 

james@axiomnw.com 
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LAK Pre-Bid Conference: September 10, 2024 

Virtual Attendance: 

• Luis Martinez, Swinerton, 206.949.9064, luis.martinez.3@swinerton.com  

• Trevor Baumann - Faber ConstructionTrevorB@FaborConstruction.com 

• Ryan Weeger, Swinerton,  ryan.weeger@swinerton.com 

• Nat Nguyen, Marpac Construction, email: natn@marpac.net , M: 206.446.5267 

• Aaron Thompson, VECA Electric & Technologies 360.739.7879 athompson@veca.com  

• Kevin McCarry, Lydig Construction, 425-885-3314, bellevue.estimating@lydig.com 

• Martin Navarrete, Sequoyah Electric 4258146016 Martin.navarrete@sequoyah.com 

• Todd Starkel, Northwest Landscape Services, todd.starkel@nlswa.com , 206-794-6147 

• Gary Milligan, Schneider Electric Digital Buildings gary.milligan@se.com    206.330.9383 

• James Schwartz,  Kirtley Cole JSchwartz@Kirtley-Cole.com 425-609-0400, 425-231-8426, 

425-609-0446 

• Stuart Vettese, Faber Construction. bids@faberconstruction.com  

• Chris Colley, Graham Construction chris.colley@grahamus.com  

• Derren Dupree - ATG derrend@atgweb.com 971.246.9230 

• Devin Harding, Kalesnikoff Mass Timber devin.harding@kalesnikoff.com 250-777-4921 

• Greg Mesa, Sequoyah Electric, 425.403.9950 Greg.Mesa@sequoyah.com  

• Michael Sievertsen - HBHansen Construction michael@hbhansen.com  360-453-7113  

• Jason Solie TRICO Companies, bids@tricocompanies.com 206-399-3917 

• Max Anderson, Cornerstone General Contractors 425-481-7460 

Max@cornerstonegci.com  Estimating@cornerstonegci.com    

• Michael Webster, Graham Construction michael.webster@grahamus.com 206.503.5288 

• Adora Lanphere - FORMA Construction, estimating@formacc.com 

• Dan Michel, Brink Electric, 425-786-6702 dan@brinkelectric.com  

• Chris Glad. Brink Electric, 425-802-7923 chrisg@brinkelectric.com  

• Antonio Lopez, Flynn BEC 206.677.6405 antonio.lopez@flynncompanies.com  

• Kim Alseth PELLCO Construction Inc Bids@pellcoconstruction.com: 425-265-7211            

• Matt Vernon, Kassel & Associates, Inc, 425 828-0236, bids@kasselandassociates.com 

• Shelby Scaman & Rick McNeill - Optimus Construction and Development Inc. 

shelby@optimusconst.com  

• Dan Bothwell,  Fireshield, Inc. 253-851 0030   dan.bothwell@fireshieldinc.com 

• Rick Workman, W.G. Clark Construction, rworkman@wgclark.com, 206.730.2848 
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